DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE BREE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(55009)

Best at
Const at

NOUVEN - PAESEN
NULLENS LAMBERT
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS L+R

NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUWEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
MACHI ELS | +R
NOUEN - PAESEN
JEUNEN JAAK

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
JAAK
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEUNEN JAAK
NULLENS L+R
JEUNEN JAAK
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS L+R

NULLENS L+R

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUEN - PAESEN
MACHI ELS | +R

NOUEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

+ DANNY
+ DANNY
+ DANNY

NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NULLENS L+R

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN JEAN +

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

509461919
500913718
509607917
509450319
500963318
227119016
509616217
509464019
500882218
511568417
509462519
509381219
511397219
511393919
500888618
500887218
500930418
511397419
511396719
500206518
500933718
227110616
511577217
509714917
500965118
500990118
213274917
219663416
500888518
511399819
500209618
500890118
509455119
500881918
500204318
509670517
509467719
509469619
226267815
509472319
511399019
511391919
511398619
511386819
509401819
509499219
511387119
509455919
002089719
509461819
219568516
511397019
511385219
511390719
511385919

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
51 2 343107
11 2 346677
51 31 2
15 4 346677
5 3 344916
15 12 2
51 22 3
51 39 4
51 35 5
5 4 2
51 23 6
10 5 345959
69 57 336500
69 50 2
51 49 7
51 44 8
10 10 2
69 1 3
69 55 4
69 58 5
10 9 3
15 6 3
10 2 4
69 14 6
5 1 3
15 14 4
15 2 5
69 65 7
51 42 9
69 37 8
69 40 9
51 46 10
5 2 4
51 40 11
69 44 10
69 61 11
51 5 12
51 30 13
51 29 14
51 50 15
69 48 12
69 47 13
69 35 14
69 68 15
11 1 2
15 10 6
69 5 16
11 6 3
51 3 16
51 17 17
69 64 17
69 43 18
69 18 19
69 41 20
69 69 21
Jaar se

Deerlijk

(55009)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MELUN 08-05-21 161
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MACH ELS | +R BREE
2 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
3 Mbl enaers M chel br ee
4 NULLENS LANMBERT BREE
5 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
6 Mol enaers M chel br ee
7 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE
8 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
9 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER

344916
343107
344509
346677

A WNNDN

504518520
504526020
504621720
504630620
504523420
504592020
504630520
504525320
504521520

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

OCO~NOURWNE



NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
BOONEN PI ET

MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS LAMBERT
BOONEN PI ET

NOUVMEN - PAESEN

Mol enaers M chel
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

NOUWEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
BOONEN PI ET

MACHI ELS | +R

NOUVEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUMEN - PAESEN
MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS L+R

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
Mol enaers M chel
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

Mol enaers M chel

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

NOUVMEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVMEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

Mol enaers M chel

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS L+R

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

PEER 75
W JCHMA 41
W JCHMA 41
BOCHOLT 3
BREE 7
BREE 5
BOCHOLT 3
PEER 75
br ee 8
PEER 75
W JCHMA 41
PEER 75
PEER 75
PEER 75
PEER 75
W JCHMA 41
W JCHMA 41
BOCHOLT 3
BREE 7
PEER 75
BREE 22
PEER 75
PEER 75
PEER 75
BREE 7
BREE 7
BREE 22
W JCHMA 41
br ee 8
PEER 75
BREE 22
br ee 8
W JCHMA 41
W JCHMA 41
PEER 75
PEER 75
PEER 75
PEER 75
BREE 22
br ee 8
W JCHMA 41
W JCHMA 41
W JCHMA 41
BREE 22
W JCHMA 41

5
336500

344298

[

504529620
504574320
504628320
504551920
504519620
504631520
504551820
504523220
504639620
504524620
504576920
171670820
504529320
504522020
504528820
504577020
504576220
504555720
504516620
504531120
504508820
504527120
504527920
504538920
504517920
504518620
504504420
504575020
504638820
171660520
504501420
504638720
504579920
504577920
504522120
504538120
171661020
504520820
504502620
504591220
504577520
504576720
504575220
504505220
504577120

1837.
1834.
1820.
1817.
1797.
1796.
1794.
1792.
1792.
1791.
1790.
1790.
1786.
1785.
1784.
1784.
1783.
1782.
1775.

Deerlijk

(55009)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MELUN

NR Naam

NO Nom

1 NOWEN - PAESEN
2 NULLENS LAMBERT
3 MACHI ELS | +R

4 NOWEN - PAESEN
5 Mol enaers M chel
6 NULLENS LAMBERT
7 NOUWEN - PAESEN
8 NOUVEN - PAESEN
9 NULLENS L+R

10 Mol enaers M chel
11 MACH ELS | +R

12 NULLENS L+R

13 NOUWEN - PAESEN
14 NULLENS LAMBERT
15 NOWEN - PAESEN
16 NOUWEN - PAESEN
17 NOWEN - PAESEN
18 NOWEN - PAESEN
19 MACHI ELS | +R
20 NOWEN - PAESEN
21 JEUNEN JAAK
22 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN

PEER 126 2
BREE 16 2
BREE 12 10
PEER 126 4
br ee 8 6
BREE 16 13
PEER 126 54
PEER 126 33
BREE 37 4
br ee 8 7
BREE 12 3
BREE 37 12
PEER 126 24
BREE 16 14
PEER 126122
PEER 126 93
PEER 126 82
PEER 126 57
BREE 12 4
PEER 126 25
BREE 10 5
W JCHVA110 82
W JCHVAL110 75
PEER 126119
PEER 126 92
PEER 126106

343107
346677
344916
2
344509
2
3
4
346677

=
OWOWONOWUINNN

345959
336500

11
12
13

JR

509461919
500913718
504518520
504526020
504621720
504630620
504523420
509607917
509450319
504592020
500963318
227119016
509616217
504630520
504525320
509464019
500882218
504521520
511568417
509462519
509381219
511397219
511393919
500888618
504529620
500887218

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



LI NSEN
JEUNEN
LI NSEN
LI NSEN
LI NSEN
LI NSEN
JEUNEN JAAK
BOONEN PI ET
NULLENS L+R
JEUNEN JAAK
LI NSEN JEAN +
MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS L+R
MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS LAMBERT
BOONEN PI ET

NULLENS L+R

NOUVEN - PAESEN

Mol enaers M chel
NOUMEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
BOONEN PI ET

MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

JEAN +
JAAK
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN

++ + +
g
Z
2

DANNY

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS L+R

NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUWEN - PAESEN
MACHI ELS | +R

NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUWEN - PAESEN
MACHI ELS | +R
NULLENS L+R

NOUEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
Mol enaers M chel

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NULLENS L+R

NOUVMEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

Mol enaers M chel

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVMEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN JEAN +
LI NSEN
LI NSEN
LI NSEN
NOUEN -
NOUVEN -
NOUVEN -
LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NULLENS L+R

Mol enaers M chel

LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY

W JCHVA110103
BREE 10 10
WJCHVA110 1
W JCHVA110 80
W JCHVAL110 84
W JCHVA110 48
BREE 10 9
BOCHOLT 6 5
BREE 37 6
BREE 10 2
W JCHVA110 36
BREE 12 1
BREE 37 14
BREE 12 12
BREE 16 12
BOCHOLT 6 4
BREE 37 2
PEER 126 64
br ee 8 4
PEER 126115
W JCHVA110 91
PEER 126103
W JCHVAL110 62
W JCHVA110 93
PEER 126 91
W JCHVA110 65
PEER 126 48
PEER 126 56
PEER 126 69
W JCHVA110 19
PEER 126112

W JCHVA110 99
BOCHOLT 6 6

BREE 12 2
BREE 12 9
PEER 126 95
PEER 126108
W JCHVA110 69
W JCHVA110 87
BREE 37 32
PEER 126 7
PEER 126 68
PEER 126 62
PEER 126 74
BREE 12 8
PEER 126 32
PEER 126 31
BREE 12 7
BREE 37 17
PEER 126123

W JCHVA110 73
W JCHVA110 97
W JCHVAL110 72
W JCHVA110 59

br ee 8 1
W JCHVA110107
BREE 16 1
BREE 37 10
PEER 126 41
BREE 37 21
br ee 8 3
W JCHVAL110 16
BREE 16 6
PEER 126 5
PEER 126 19
W JCHVA110 90
W JCHVA110 68
W JCHVA110 60
W JCHVA110 21
W JCHVA110 40
PEER 126120
PEER 126 89
PEER 126113
W JCHVA110 66
PEER 126101
W JCHVA110109
PEER 126 23
BREE 37 34
br ee 8 8

W JCHVAL10 4

34429

WhONNARORAPPOPRWOWNOOIRANW

30

504574320
500930418
511397419
511396719
500206518
504628320
500933718
504551920
227110616
511577217
509714917
500965118
500990118
504519620
504631520
504551820
213274917
504523220
504639620
504524620
219663416
500888518
511399819
504576920
171670820
500209618
504529320
504522020
504528820
504577020
500890118
504576220
504555720
509455119
504516620
500881918
504531120
500204318
509670517
504508820
509467719
504527120
504527920
504538920
504517920
509469619
226267815
504518620
504504420
509472319
511399019
504575020
511391919
511398619
504638820
511386819
509401819
509499219
171660520
504501420
504638720
511387119
509455919
002089719
509461819
219568516
511397019
504579920
504577920
511385219
504522120
504538120
171661020
511390719
504520820
511385919
509609617
504502620
504591220
504577520

. 23280
. 28540
. 24400
. 24450
. 24450
. 24520
. 30190
. 29250
. 30510
. 31220
. 26420
. 31430
. 32480
. 31560
. 32590
. 31510
. 33170
. 31250
. 32121
. 31290
. 27510
. 31340
. 27530
. 27550
. 31370
. 28180
. 32040
. 32090
. 32170
. 28360
. 32200
. 28410
. 33090
. 33590
. 34180
. 33440
. 33480
. 30060
. 30130
. 36070
. 34080
. 34090
. 34100
. 34320
. 36010
. 35100
. 35130
. 36150
. 37540
. 35520
. 32090
. 32100
. 32140
. 32180
. 36581
. 32310
. 38360
. 39120
. 37350
. 39430
. 40010
. 35330
. 41290
. 39250
. 39330
. 37250
. 37310
. 37380
. 37440
. 37480
. 42110
. 42140
. 42200
. 38280
. 42220
. 38410
. 42370
. 44470
. 43400
. 39010

1834.
1831.
1822.
1821.
1821.
1820.
1817.
1817.
1816.
1807.
1802.
1799.
1798.
1797.
1796.
1794.
1793.
1792.
1792.
1791.
1791.
1791.
1791.
1790.
1790.
1787.
1786.
1785.
1784.
1784.
1783.
1783.
1782.
1778.
1775.
1771.
1770.
1770.
1769.
1767.
1767.
1767.
1767.
1763.
1759.
1758.
1757.
1757.
1751.
1751.
1751.
1751.
1750.
1749.
1749.
1747.
1745.
1740.
1736.
1735.
1722.
1720.
1720.
1720.
17109.
1704.
1703.
1702.
1701.
1701.
1697.
1696.
1695.
1695.
1695.
1693.
1693.
1692.
1691.
1690.

1206
4399
2022
3802
3802
2308
8072
6753
4894
8331
3567
0924
1172
0615
4090
6208
6208
4615
4350
8374
3229
0579
0051
6874
5906
0420
3953
6206
3824
1994
9185
4114
5421
0703
1724
0272
4180
1210
0353
7080
3781
2264
0747
7440
6259
0205
5702
5338
7787
7376
2360
0841
4769
8700
0578
9006
6042
3464
5179
8441
4015
7875
6237
5533
4037
5167
6537
6480
7869
2133
0093
5897
7512
4988
4719
6499
3799
8966
5336
8132



107 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE 16 3 7 BE 509402719 16.45100 1689. 7335 107
108 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 6 2 4 BE 510458719 16.44110 1686.2199 108
109 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY W JCHWVA110101 31 BE 504576720 16. 39370 1685.7310 109



